Meggitt SA, Route de Moncor 4, Case postale, 1701 Fribourg, Switzerland Tel: +41 26 407 11 11
Fax: +41 26 407 13 01
Information contained in this document may be subject to export control regulations of the European Union, USA or other countries.
Each recipient of this document is responsible for ensuring that transfer or use of any information contained in this document
complies with all relevant export control regulations. ECN N/A.

To order, please specify the version of the VMS 830-2 vibration monitor required …
Normalized versions:
Type Designation Ordering number (PNR)
VMS 830-2 See Ordering number (PNR) above VMS830-2-B4-C023-D03-E1000-G04-Y2
VMS 830-2 See Ordering number (PNR) above VMS830-2-B4-C023-D10-E1000-G04-Y2
Ordering number (PNR):
VMS830-2
Input (B)
mV/mm/s 4
Low-pass filter (E)
1000 1000 Hz
Notes
Other combinations of VMS 830-2 ordering option codes are available/possible.
The normalized versions of the VMS 830-2 that are readily available are listed below.
B C D E G Y
Input sensitivity (C)
23 mV/mm/s 023
High-pass filter (D)
3 Hz 03
10 Hz 10
Output (G)
04 4 to 20 mA
Terminals (Y)
1 Screw
2 Spring
Meggitt (Meggitt PLC) is a leading international engineering company, headquartered in England, that designs and delivers high-performance
components and subsystems for aerospace, defence and selected energy markets. Meggitt comprises four customer-aligned divisions: